
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 1:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-07 - PETE CASAS -
13:45:16.021 1 1:55.999 73.552 21 68 19

13:47:18.149 2 2:02.128 69.861 17 80 19

13:49:13.649 3 1:55.500 73.870 12 74 19

13:51:15.003 4 2:01.354 70.307 5 76 19

L1-10 - MAC NIEWCZAS -
13:45:17.447 1 1:55.681 73.755 12 70 19

13:47:24.497 2 2:07.050 67.155 12 61 19

13:49:23.947 3 1:59.450 71.427 13 65 19

13:51:22.234 4 1:58.287 72.130 17 70 19

L1-20 - INDER BUENROSTRO -
13:46:18.308 1 2:16.785 62.375 73 106 19

13:48:14.556 2 1:56.248 73.395 70 107 19

L1-06 - FERNANDO ARJON -
13:46:21.186 1 2:07.463 66.937 15 72 19

13:48:18.214 2 1:57.028 72.906 12 64 19

13:50:15.424 3 1:57.210 72.792 23 65 19

13:52:23.055 4 2:07.631 66.849 14 64 19

L1-11 - JOSEPH DOMINGUEZ -
13:45:15.854 1 1:57.210 72.792 86 102 19

13:47:25.320 2 2:09.466 65.901 93 103 19

13:49:24.635 3 1:59.315 71.508 92 103 19

13:51:22.325 4 1:57.690 72.496 77 102 19

L1-24 - CRISANTO ORTIZ-LUIS -
13:46:09.983 1 2:07.698 66.814 91 101 19

13:48:11.820 2 2:01.837 70.028 105 101 19

13:50:14.412 3 2:02.592 69.597 87 101 19

13:52:23.712 4 2:09.300 65.986 77 99 19

L1-22 - STEVEN POWELL -
13:46:09.656 1 2:07.136 67.109 9 73 19

13:48:11.544 2 2:01.888 69.999 30 52 19

13:50:14.781 3 2:03.237 69.232 8 62 19

13:52:22.733 4 2:07.952 66.681 9 63 19

L1-08 - ARTHUR CORONA -
13:46:20.213 1 2:18.450 61.625 62 103 19

13:48:22.415 2 2:02.202 69.819 76 101 19

L1-16 - SAYED ALEEM -
13:46:30.267 1 2:27.462 57.859 95 109 19

13:48:42.760 2 2:12.493 64.396 91 108 19

13:50:46.471 3 2:03.711 68.967 77 110 19

13:52:57.307 4 2:10.836 65.211 88 109 19

L1-01 - MATTHEW DEELEY -
13:45:40.989 1 2:08.041 66.635 86 106 19

13:47:46.977 2 2:05.988 67.721 82 108 19

13:49:51.646 3 2:04.669 68.437 87 104 19

13:51:55.455 4 2:03.809 68.913 84 104 19

L1-27 - KARL LACY -
13:46:30.008 1 2:27.417 57.877 42 87 19

13:48:42.550 2 2:12.542 64.372 45 87 19

13:50:46.837 3 2:04.287 68.648 43 87 19

13:52:56.806 4 2:09.969 65.646 51 89 19

L1-19 - BRIAN BERNARD -
13:46:09.165 1 2:09.095 66.091 40 64 19

13:48:15.473 2 2:06.308 67.549 25 62 19

L1-04 - JAEUK KIM -
13:49:58.835 1 2:13.463 63.928 41 92 19

13:52:06.003 2 2:07.168 67.092 40 95 19

L2-16 - DAVID TRUONG -
13:45:41.879 1 2:07.778 66.772 97 111 19

13:47:50.404 2 2:08.525 66.384 105 110 19



13:49:59.323 3 2:08.919 66.181 92 112 19

L1-23 - SANTIAGO CAMPOS -
13:46:34.960 1 2:20.157 60.875 90 104 19

13:49:04.453 2 2:29.493 57.073 112 102 19

13:51:14.994 3 2:10.541 65.359 60 104 19

L1-13 - MICHAEL COOPER -
13:51:54.070 1 2:11.572 64.847 64 94 19

L1-09 - DENNIS HONG -
13:50:08.305 1 2:15.872 62.794 58 107 19

13:52:28.452 2 2:20.147 60.879 44 80 19

L1-14 - ONDRE CAMPBELL -
13:53:10.196 1 2:28.310 57.528 115 109 19

L2-07 - KEVIN GEBUZA -
13:52:46.110 1 2:36.072 54.667 83 84 19
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